
LOT 7 ROSE POINTE S/D.
CT 1259-1404, SWD 1271-549,
WD 1271-2022, WD 1310-1566,

CROMWELL SHYTANA MARIE
188 SW ROSE POINTE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03011-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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128,440
HX HB 50,722

77,718
219,598

0

221,793

1330/1067 10/11/2016 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IHB HOLDINGS LLC

SHYTANA MARIE CROMW

1320/1828 8/15/2016 WD U V 30 163,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INNOVATIVE HOME BUILD

IHB HOLDINGS LLC

2026
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33922 SFR 631 04/06/2016

2017HX Base Yr

188 SW ROSE POINTE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,742 112.5040 126.00 219,492 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1419

BAS 1,419 100 1,419 162,703

FGR 432 55 238 27,289

FOP 135 30 40 4,586

FOP 149 30 45 5,160

2,135 1,742 199,738

BAS= W23 FOP= W15 S9 E15 N9$ S9 W15 S27 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W11
N3 W4 S3 W6$ E6 N3 E4 S3 E11 S6 FOP= S15 E7 N1 E10 N6 W12 N8
W5 $ E5 S8 E12 N50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,360

1,360

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


